120

150

140

130

110

100

90

80

! R N
b Led =
o| R |
X 2| O«
i€ v L
LN a0
ol
nioY ~o
i =% 4
: - 5
i z
j zZiol=
‘ Z |2|®i5
S5 ]
19l o |Z|zi3
.MCMmm
T a
<
a
o
i
1 w
R g
-5 Be bl B Y M
Sim|l 2
E12
Q
Hile
o
N
E —ilo
<pl =
,OF.R?_
=
o
Q
o
o
i H
w g
-i ey
] <
=
n
o
(=

90

40

CROSS SECTIONS
RELOCATED LEVEE — STAGE i2

SHEET NO. 37 OF 40 SHEETS 1 STA. 347+75.00

17’=(H)10"(V)57]

SCALE:

10

10

30

20

20

30

20

5

60

70

80

90

100

10

130

40

B0

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

0

REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED

- CLS

DESIGNED
DRAWN

3/18/2011

MAM
CLS

CHECKED
DATE

1.
untitled

120
USER NAME

PLOT SCALE = 12.009@ * / IN.
= 3/16/2011

PLOT DATE

FILE NAME

VOLKERT

DB876A31-Sht-XSSht-RLLRE-02.dgn

TINOFHD SYRIV

SYIuY

31VTdN3L

ON

008 3iI0N

031107

Q343A4NS

3Lvg

AE

AInuns
TWNI4

Q3XO3H] SY3uy

SVIuv

ON

J1VIdWIL | MO0H FLON
Q3L107d P
aananung|  AINNS
TNISIHO

3Lva

N




